Milford Recreation Department

Parsons Government Complex
70 West River Street

Milford, CT 06460

phone: 203-783-3280

RECREATION

< DEPARTMENT '

2025-2026
Milford Recreation Department
Girls 14U League

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor
Monday 12/01/25 6:30pm 1 Parsons #2 35 Suns vs 10 Valkyries
Monday 12/01/25 7:30pm 1 Parsons #1 18 Blue Devils vs 20 Warriors
Monday 12/01/25 7:30pm 1 Parsons#2 16 Lynx vs 27 Sky
Monday 12/08/25 6:30pm 2 Parsons#2 31 Suns vs 6 Blue Devils
Monday 12/08/25 7:30pm 2 Parsons#1 13 Lynx vs 32 Warriors
Monday 12/08/25 7:30pm 2 Parsons#2 15 Valkyries vs 20 Sky
Monday 12/15/25 6:30pm 3 Parsons #2 22 Valkyries vs 33 Blue Devils
Monday 12/15/25 7:30pm 3 Parsons#1 6 Lynx vs 25 Suns
Monday 12/15/25 7:30pm 3 Parsons #2 10 Sky vs 19 Warriors
Monday 12/22/25 6:30pm 4 Parsons #2 10 Valkyries vs 35 Suns
Monday 12/22/25 7:30pm 4 Parsons #1 33 Warriors vs 14 Lynx
Monday 12/22/25 7:30pm 4 Parsons #2 18 Blue Devils vs 11 Sky
Monday 01/05/26 6:30pm 5 Parsons #2 Warriors Vs Valkyries
Monday 01/05/26 7:30pm 5 Parsons #1 Sky Vs Suns
Monday 01/05/26 7:30pm 5 Parsons #2 Blue Devils Vs Lynx
Monday 01/12/26 6:30pm 6 Parsons #2 Valkyries Vs Suns
Monday 01/12/26 7:30pm 6 Parsons #1 Warriors Vs Blue Devils
Monday 01/12/26 7:30pm 6 Parsons #2 Sky Vs Lynx
Monday 01/26/26 6:30pm 7 Parsons #2 Blue Devils Vs Suns
Monday 01/26/26 7:30pm 7 Parsons #1 Sky Vs Valkyries
Monday 01/26/26 7:30pm 7 Parsons #2 Warriors Vs Lynx
Monday 02/02/26 6:30pm 8 Parsons #2 Blue Devils vs Valkyries
Monday 02/02/26 7:30pm 8 Parsons #1 Suns Vs Lynx
Monday 02/02/26 7:30pm 8 Parsons #2 Warriors Vs Sky
Monday 02/09/26 6:30pm 9 Parsons #2 Lynx vs Valkyries
Monday 02/09/26 7:30pm 9 Parsons #1 Suns vs Warriors
Monday 02/09/26 7:30pm 9 Parsons #2 Sky Vs Blue Devils
Monday 02/23/26 6:30pm 10 Parsons #2 Valkyries vs Warriors
Monday 02/23/26 7:30pm 10 Parsons #1 Suns Vs Sky
Monday 02/23/26 7:30pm 10 Parsons #2 Lynx Vs Blue Devils
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